Innovative Solutions for Clean, Reliable Power
Tier 500PFC Series
Dynamic Power Factor Correction
The Tier 500PFC Series combines “real-time” power analytics
with a unique, microprocessor driven array to provide immediate
reactive power compensation.
Why Install Power Factor Correction?
There’s no easier way to manage reactive power consumption

480V Standard Assembly 480012STD-X; X - 1 through 7 mods
480V High Harmonic Assembly 480012HAR-X; X - 1 through 7 mods
Ordering Information
Example Model Number:  500480D100SS
500 480 D 100 S S
Product Series Voltage Source Configuration kVAr Required Capacitor Type Enclosure
Tier 500PFC = 500
240 - 240
480 - 480
D - 3 Phase Delta
   012 - 12.5
025 - 25
050 - 50
  100 - 100
S - Standard
H - High Harmonic
Rated
S - NEMA 3R
Dimensional Data
 17.5“